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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA

584111H300
584111H100
S584111H300
S584111H300A

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI
ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE
ZIMMERMANN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BENDIX
AUGROS
HELLA
HELLA
PAGID
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
PILENGA
STELLOX

08A86910
08A86910
08A86910
0986479508
0986479508
10305373
1110258
1421451
1622805880
1622805880
1815203527
197123
197123
203527
230928C
230928C
24011003321
28155230010
28155230010
285351420
31363

31363
355114031
355114031
521476
5290509P
530032984
530032984
54617
562553BC
562553CH
562553CH
562553JC
562553JC
5815203527
5846
60201112KSX
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OEM OEM Cross Reference

Cross HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3310519
LPR K2017P
KEY PARTS KBD4699
MOTAQUIP LVBD1295Z
MINTEX MDC2055
MINTEX MDC2055
NISSHINBO ND6076K
NISSHINBO ND6076K
NAPA PBD8573
DON PCD21492
Hi-Q SD1081
WAGNER WGR16181
WAGNER WGR16181
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